
March T-Bill Tender Results 91-Day

Auction Name 2024Govt0088

Type of Security Discount

Total Public Offering 54,500,000.00

Total Public Bidding 72,450,400.00

Oversubscribed Amount 17,950,400.00

Pricing Multiple

Term of Security (days) 91

Settlement Date 15/03/2024

Maturity Date 14/06/2024

Competitive Bids 9

Non-Competitive Bids 1

Winning Bids 10

Total Valid Competitive Bids 72,400,000.00

Total Valid Non Competitive Bids 50,400.00

Total Bids Allocated 72,450,400.00

Range of Prices of Valid Competitive Bids 99.2625-99.2735

Avg. Yield 2.9589

Avg. Price 99.2677

Avg. Discount Rate 2.9373

Bids Received as % of Amount Offered 100%


